
Product name

EPN Number

TUC Code

Net weight ( g / Kg) Unit: 9600g/9.6kg Case: 9600g/9.6kg Pallet:

Gross weight ( g / Kg) Unit: 9980g/9.98kg Case: 9980g/9.98kg Pallet: 665.72kg

Ingredient Declaration

CONTAINS ( ALLERGENS)

Shelf life/Storage conditions 240 days after production. 14 days after opening.

Product Description

Nutritional data Analysed Calculated

Energy 2715/660 kJ / kcal

Fat 72.0 g

 - of which saturates 5.3 g

Carbohydrates 3 g

 - of which sugars 3 g

Protein 0.8 g

Salt 1.5 9

Sodium (Salt / 2.5) 600 mg

Dietary Information Claims YES NO

No Artificial Preservatives X

No Artificial Colours X

No Artificial Flavours X

Suitable for Vegetarians X

Gluten Free (Gluten < 20ppm) X

Halal Not certified

Kosher badatz Not certified

Density 0.96

Salt 1,31 - 1,68

pH 3.5 - 3.7

Acid 0.49 - 0.60

Total plate count < 1000

Moulds and Yeast < 10

Bacillus cereus

Staphylococcus aureus

Salmonellae

Lacotbacillen < 10

Coding on packaging

Unit Case Pallet

Depth / Length (mm) 269 269 1200

Width / Diameter (mm) 269 269 1000

Height (mm) 262 262 1208

Weight ( g / kg) 9.98kg 9.98kg 665.72kg

PRIMARY ( consumer unit)
SECONDARY ( Tray / 

Case)
TERTIARY ( Pallet)

Metal / Aluminium

Paper / Card

Plastic ( shrink) 380g 

Wood 25kg

Units per case 1

Cases per layer 12

Layers per pallet 4

Cases per pallet 48

Manufacturing Location

Completed by: C Barlow Amended coding on packaging Date: 06/03/2017

Packaging Waste

Case Configuration

Heinz Mayonnaise has a homogeneous appearance and consistency, with a light yellow creamy colour and a 

sweet taste.  Ready to use product.

Seclin, France

per 25 g

cfu/g

at room temperature

%

%

Egg, Mustard

Packaging Dimensions 

BB in dd/mm/yyyy

18 :18  = production hour  L1012  021 = batch number (year, day, line)

Analytical Data

Microbiological data

per 100 gram product

cfu/g

cfu/g

cfu/g

cfu/g / per 0.01 g

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Heinz Mayonnaise Pail 10L

74001383, 71997400

Rapeseed Oil (70%), Water, (Free Range Egg Yolk (6%), Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Dijon Mustard (Water, Mustard 

Seeds, Spirit Vinegar, Salt), Salt, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum), Antioxidant (Calcium Disodium EDTA).

8715700036205

Printdate: 23/01/2023

All the information in this document is based upon the property's of the product when this document was composed. Nothing herein contained shall be construed to imply any warranty or guarantee.  


